
!
!

!

!
!

!

! ! !

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

! !

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!!
!

!

!!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!!!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!!!

!!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!!

!!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

! !

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

! !

!

! !!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!!!

!!
!

!

!

!
!

!!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!!

!

! !

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

â

!

()

()

()

()

()

H-101

DP-101

Green River

Co
un

ty
Cr

Twin
Camp

Creek

Saw
mil

l
Cr

Tacoma

Creek

Ea
st

Fork

Lester
Creek

Burn
s

Creek

Rock
Cr

Wolf
Cr

Champion
Creek

Boundary Cr

Sli
de

Cr

Minnehaha Creek

Intake

Creek

Meadow Cr

Pyramid

Creek

Greenwater

River

Hu
ckl

eb
e rr

y

Cree
k

Ge
org

e
Cre

ek
Wh

istl
er

Cr

Maggie Creek

75
7510

110

31
0

148
72

7226102

1176

2000

945

19

148
943

785

1913790
792

1914787

793

684

94270

5320

7040

142

7036

2000

703
4

70
37

7036

7038

70
38

7030

7036
70

30

7060

70

310 210

206

7065

1175

1175

7080

722
2

7220

72 72

702
070

110

118

7021

7012

7012
7010

310

Foss Cr

74

75

5800
5300

54

7012

1031 1032
5210

5405

5403

5403

5250

5210

411
1

4113

113

112

12
3

116

41

41

124

72

70
36

7010

72

72

7013

7030
110

72

70
70

125

70

141

Pioneer
Cr

5220
123207

11
2

52

52

5250

115

14
5

234 230

McCain

Cree
k

Maywood

Nagrom

5472

7125

112

72

Lester

72
20

210

1031

75

Alpine Dr

200

Greenwater
         Lakes

7222
210

7220

72
24

310

7032

103
2

1032A

7035
7034

5210

54

5173

5135

4736

4807

Greenwater

5718

4923

North

Fork

Lightning Cr

Forest
Lake

Twentyeight

Mile

Creek

Cougar
Cr

Sylvester

Cr

Friday

Creek

Su
nd

ay

Creek

Blo
wout

Cr

410

7010

7127

52
50

54

127

115

111

7012

1172

881

892

7038

795

796

145

7013

BN/SF

Gate

20
00

2000

2000

2000

791

5623

4113

4111

113

Sm
ay

Creek

Middle

Fork

120

4826

5420

2000

Green
River

White

River

PIERCE COKING CO

136

DIV A

DIV W

DIV N

Pa
cifi

c
Cre

st
Tra

il
Pa

cif
ic 

Cr
es

t T
rai

l

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pa
cif

ic 
Cr

es
t T

rai
l

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacif
ic C

rest T
rail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific
 Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pa
cif

ic 
Cr

es
t T

rai
l

Pa
cifi

c C
res

t T
rai

l

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

121°18'0"W

121°18'0"W

121°19'0"W

121°19'0"W

121°20'0"W

121°20'0"W

121°21'0"W

121°21'0"W

121°22'0"W

121°22'0"W

121°23'0"W

121°23'0"W

121°24'0"W

121°24'0"W

121°25'0"W

121°25'0"W

121°26'0"W

121°26'0"W

121°27'0"W

121°27'0"W

121°28'0"W

121°28'0"W

121°29'0"W

121°29'0"W

121°30'0"W

121°30'0"W

121°31'0"W

121°31'0"W

121°32'0"W

121°32'0"W

121°33'0"W

121°33'0"W

121°34'0"W

121°34'0"W

121°35'0"W

121°35'0"W

121°36'0"W

121°36'0"W

121°37'0"W

121°37'0"W

121°38'0"W

121°38'0"W

121°39'0"W

121°39'0"W
47

°1
4'0

"N 47
°1

4'0
"N

47
°1

3'0
"N 47

°1
3'0

"N

47
°1

2'0
"N 47

°1
2'0

"N

47
°11

'0"
N 47

°11
'0"

N

47
°1

0'0
"N 47

°1
0'0

"N

47
°9

'0"
N 47

°9
'0"

N

47
°8

'0"
N 47

°8
'0"

N

47
°7

'0"
N 47

°7
'0"

N

47
°6

'0"
N 47

°6
'0"

N

47
°5

'0"
N 47

°5
'0"

N

Operations

F
0 1 2

Miles

September 9, 2017

Sawmill Creek
WA-SPS-177

September 9, 2017
Operations

! Drop Point

â Helispot

Uncontrolled Fireline

Completed Line

! ! ! ! PCT/Cascade Crest

FS Road

Highway

County Boundary

Railroad

River/Stream

Transmission Lines

Administrative Forest

Map Created by Greg Breyer GISS(T) 
9/9/2017 12:21:50 AM

1:24,000
NAD 83 UTM Zone 10N


